FUEL THE CHANGE

ANCHOR POINT is about women who are changing their world. Your generous tax-deductible donation to the Utah Film Center will support Independent film and filmmakers, including the ANCHOR POINT team.



A portion of the proceeds will also support women in wildland firefighting.

Thank you!



- Executive Producer film credit
- Multi-day Women-In-Fire Prescribed Fire Training Exchange experience
- Four named Sponsor-a-Firefighter Scholarships to support young women in wildland fire
- ANCHOR POINT digital download and other curated gifts

Gold

\$25,000+

- Producer film credit
- Two named Sponsor-a-Firefighter Scholarships to support young women in wildland fire
- ANCHOR POINT digital download and other curated gifts

Silver

\$10,000+

- Associate Producer film credit
- ANCHOR POINT digital download
- Signed poster from the ANCHOR POINT team and other curated gifts

Bronze **\$5,000**+

- Special Thank You film credit
- ANCHOR POINT digital download
- Signed poster from the ANCHOR POINT team

CONTACT

holly@flyinghatproductions.com (801) 913-5905 www.AnchorPointFilm.com



This film is fiscally sponsored by the Utah Film Center, a 501(c)3 non-profit organization.
All donations through them are tax deductible.